
UNDERGRADUATE CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

END OF TERM  Full-time Undergraduate Students

Fall 2001 (as of April 2002)
GPA 2.46 2.47 2.80 2.87 2.96 2.69

N 523 307 476 355 277 1938
s.d. 1.02 0.74 0.59 0.56 0.54 0.77

Fall 2002 (as of April 2003)
GPA 2.59 2.34 2.74 2.88 2.96 2.72

N 525 268 467 388 374 2022
s.d. 0.95 0.76 0.63 0.60 0.54 0.75

Fall 2003
GPA 2.49 2.34 2.84 2.86 3.01 2.73

N 509 253 468 390 398 2018
s.d. 0.93 0.67 0.63 0.56 0.53 0.73

Fall 2004
GPA 2.45 2.34 2.74 2.93 2.98 2.71

N 546 208 438 406 386 1984
s.d. 0.98 0.70 0.66 0.58 0.51 0.77

Fall 2005
GPA 2.70 2.26 2.71 2.85 3.07 2.70

N 481 249 467 342 410 1949
s.d. 0.77 0.72 0.64 0.59 0.52 0.77
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